
ISSUE STATUS SHEET No. ISSUE

DSXXXX / XXXXXX

X

LOCALITY - COUNCIL AREA NAME

RMS REGISTRATION No.

X
PART

EDMS No.

SHEET TYPE

XXXXXXXXXX

ROAD NUMBER - ROAD NAME

PROJECT DESCRIPTION LINE 1

SHEET  XX OF XX

EXTERNAL REFERENCE FILES REV DATE AMENDMENT / REVISION DESCRIPTION WVR No. APPROVAL

01 ISSUED FOR XXXXX XX

DRAWING FILE LOCATION / NAME

DD-MM-YY XXX

A3

SCALES ON A3 SIZE DRAWING

CO-ORDINATE SYSTEM HEIGHT DATUM

AHDMGA ZONE 56

CLIENT

0
5

1
0

1
5

2
0

2
5

3
0

3
5

4
0

4
5

5
0
m

m
 O

N
 A

3
 S
IZ

E
 O

R
IG
IN

A
L

T
H
IS
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 M

A
Y
 B

E
 P

R
E
P

A
R

E
D
 I
N
 C

O
L
O

U
R
 A

N
D
 M

A
Y
 B

E
 I
N

C
O

M
P
L
E
T
E
 I
F
 C

O
P
IE

D

PREPARED FOR

FILE NAME ; FILE NAME

X. X. XXXXXXXX

X. X. XXXXXXXX

TITLE NAME

XX.XX.XX

XX.XX.XX

XX.XX.XX

XX.XX.XX

XX.XX.XX

XX.XX.XX

© Roads and Maritime Services

PROJECT DESCRIPTION LINE 2

DEPARTMENT NAME

SECTION NAME

BRANCH NAME

PLOT DATE / TIME PLOT BY

DRAWN

DRG CHECK

DATE

SURVEY CHECK

DRG CHECK

DRG CHECK

DRG CHECK PRELIMINARY / APPROVED

X. X. XXXXXXXX

eg: Aerial Raster Files / Design Reference Files

A3 Survey Border version: 2.1a May-2016

ArnisonC12/12/2012 6:33 PM

MODEL FILE(S) USED FOR DOCUMENTATION OF THIS DRAWING

SHEET DETAILS

RMS SURVEYING HUNTER REGION

UTILITY LOCATIONS UNIT

GEOSPATIAL TECHNOLOGIES UNIT

RMS SURVEYING SYDNEY REGION

  or

COMPANY NAME / LOGO

DRAWINGS / SURVEY PERFORMED BY

K:\Survey\Projects\ST&P\Projects\SQ0043 CADD Manual review\_CADD Resources\Survey - Standard Borders.dgn
1

2 3

1
Full filename of the CADD file use to plot the drawing. May include the full file path.

2
Any other files referenced directly by the CADD file to produce the drawing

7

6

9

10

12

13

14

15

16 17 18 19 20

8

4 5

11

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
Details of company or RMS Section/Unit responsible for producing the drawing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Horizontal coordinate datum and vertical datum relvant for the drawing

Major scales used on the drawing (see scale cells in the library RMS-Drawing-Tools.dgnlib)

Raw field or input files used to generate the CADD model eg: Survey123.inp or Survey456.fld)

Initials of person approving the amendment

Plot date / time and user details

Name and Date of the following: Drafter, Drawing Checker, Survey Checker, etc

Details of who requested the drawing

RMS Registration Number .....

Issue Status

Sheet x of y - sheet number within the total number of sheets

20

Amendment/ Revision Details and Description

WVR No. - Confirm this term??? Work Variation Record Number CM21???

2a

Various fields:

EDMS number: Objective SF Number used for the project

Sheet number - used by design to sub group into different groups eg: GE-0001 or RC-0001

Issue number Relates to the Amendment / Revision schedule

Part number - another field used by design to group blocks of drawings / also used to help deliver design lots

1

QR code

Future 

13.e Sheet details is the specific sheet location (#### copy in IAN T's words)

13.d Project Description Lines 1 & 2

13.c Sheet Type: Should be limited to one of the following: Ground Survey, Cadastral Overlay, Subsurface Utility Survey, Survey Control Network, Survey Infrastructure

13b. Road Number - Road Name: Gazetted Road Number 

13a. LOCALITY - general location suburb etc


